
 Internal# 

Week 
starting 

Week 
ending 

Teaching 
Week 

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Important dates 

29-Dec 4-Jan 1 Year level Study periods Start and end dates Census dates Withdrawal without fail Last day to enrol Last day to withdraw Final assessment period Release of results 

5-Jan 11-Jan 2 Year 1 Semester 1 2/03/2026 - 31/05/2026 31/03/2026 31/03/2026 21/04/2026 15/03/2026 05/06/2026 - 20/06/2026 7/07/2026 

12-Jan 18-Jan 3 Year 1 Semester 2 20/07/2026 - 01/11/2026 1/11/2026 15/09/2026 2/08/2026 18/08/2026 06/11/2026 - 21/11/2026 8/12/2026 

19-Jan 25-Jan 4 Year 2 Semester 1 09/02/2026 - 14/06/2026 10/03/2026 14/04/2026 22/02/2026 10/03/2026 7/07/2026 

26-Jan 1-Feb 5 Year 2 Semester 2 20/07/2026 - 08/11/2026 18/08/2026 15/09/2026 20/07/2026 18/08/2026 8/12/2026 

2-Feb 8-Feb 6 EN T2U Program Year 3 Semester 1 09/02/2026 - 17/05/2026 10/03/2026 31/03/2026 9/02/2026 10/03/2026 7/07/2026 

9-Feb 15-Feb 7 Year 3 Semester 2 20/07/2026 - 25/10/2026 18/08/2026 8/09/2026 20/07/2026 18/08/2026 8/12/2026 

16-Feb 22-Feb 8 

23-Feb 1-Mar 9 O' Week 

2-Mar 8-Mar 10 

9-Mar 15-Mar 11 

16-Mar 22-Mar 12 NUR20002 SIMS 

23-Mar 29-Mar 13 

30-Mar 5-Apr 14 

6-Apr 12-Apr 15 

13-Apr 19-Apr 16 

20-Apr 26-Apr 17 

27-Apr 3-May 18 

4-May 10-May 19 

11-May 17-May 20 

18-May 24-May 21 

25-May 31-May 22 

1-Jun 7-Jun 23 SWOT VAC 

8-Jun 14-Jun 24 

15-Jun 21-Jun 25 

22-Jun 28-Jun 26 

29-Jun 5-Jul 27 

6-Jul 12-Jul 28 Mid year break Mid year break Mid year break

13-Jul 19-Jul 29 

20-Jul 26-Jul 30 

27-Jul 2-Aug 31 

3-Aug 9-Aug 32 

10-Aug 16-Aug 33 

17-Aug 23-Aug 34 

24-Aug 30-Aug 35 

31-Aug 6-Sep 36 

7-Sep 13-Sep 37 

14-Sep 20-Sep 38 Mid Sem Break Mid Sem Break Mid Sem Break 

21-Sep 27-Sep 39 

28-Sep 4-Oct 40 

5-Oct 11-Oct 41 

12-Oct 18-Oct 42 

19-Oct 25-Oct 43 

26-Oct 1-Nov 44 

2-Nov 8-Nov 45 

9-Nov 15-Nov 46 

16-Nov 22-Nov 47 

23-Nov 29-Nov 48 

30-Nov 6-Dec 49 

7-Dec 13-Dec 50 Make up placement 

14-Dec 20-Dec 51 

21-Dec 27-Dec 52 

Semester 2 

NUR10004 
NUR10005 
NUR10006 
NUR10009 

2026  Academic Calendar | Bachelor of Nursing 

Semester 1 

BIO10004 
HEA20006 
NUR10001 
NUR10008 

Semester 1 

NUR20002 
NUR20005 
NUR20007 

Semester 1 

NUR30002 
NUR30004 
NUR30005

Split week 

Split week 

Semester 2 

NUR20003 
NUR20006 
NUR20008 

Semester 2 

NUR30007 
NUR30008 
NUR30009 

Sem 1 Final 
Assessment 
05 - 20 Jun

S2 Final Assessment 
6 - 21 Nov 

Final Assessment 
05 - 20 Jun 

Semester 1 

BIO10004 
HEA20006 
NUR10001 
NUR10008 

Semester 1 
NUR20002 
NUR20005 
NUR20007 

Semester 1 

NUR30002 
NUR30004 
NUR30005 

Semester 2 

NUR10004 
NUR10005 
NUR10006 
NUR10009 

Semester 2 

NUR20003 
NUR20006 
NUR20008 

Semester 2 

NUR30007 
NUR30008 
NUR30009 

NUR20002 

Placement Period 2 

NUR20002 

Placement period 1 

NUR30005 

Placement Period 1 

NUR30005 

Placement Period 2 

NUR10005 
Placement Period 1 

NUR10005 
Placement Period 1 

NUR10005 
Placement Period 2 

NUR20006 
Placement Period 1 

NUR20006 
Placement Period 1 

NUR30009 
Placement Period 1 

NUR30009 
Placement Period 1 

Split week 

Split week 

Split week 

Split week 

S2 Final Assessment 
6 - 21 Nov 

NUR20006 
Placement Period 2 
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